Governor Walker's Office

Qutreach Contact: MaryAnn Lippert
Director, Northern Region Office
Wisconsin Pepartment of Administration,
Division of Intergovernmental Relations
P.Q. Box 10, Pittsville, WI 54466
715-340-3539

MaryAnnT.Lippert@wl.gov

US Representative Ron Kind
608-782-2558

608-782-4588 Fax

District Outreach Contact:
Amy Sue Vruwink

205 Fifth Aveaue S., Suite 400

State Senator Terry Moulton

District Number 23
sen.moulton@legis.wisconsin.gov
<mailto:Sen.Moulton @legis.wisconsin.gov>
(608) 266-7511

Capitol 306 South, PO Box 7882

Staff: Nathan Duerkop

Nathan.Duerkop@iegis.wisconsin.gov
W. Scott Nelson

Scott.Nelson@legis.wisconsin.gov

State Senator Jerry Petrowski

District Number 29

sen.petrowski@legis. wisconsin.gov
<mailto:Sen.Petrowski@legis.wisconsin.gov>
{608) 266-2502 Capitol 123 South

Staff: Lindsey Brabender

Lindsev.Brabender@legis.wisconsin.gov

Tim Fiocchi Tim.Fiocchi@legis.wisconsin.gov

State Representative Bob Kulp

District Number 69
Rep.Kulp@iegis.wisconsin.gov

<mailto:Rep. Kulp@legls. wisconsin.gov>
Telephone {888) 534-0069

Fax 608} 282-3669

Staff; Jon Minneci

Minneci, Jon Jon.Minneci@legis.wisconsin.gov
<mailte:Jon.Minneci@legis. wisconsin.gov>

State Representative John Spiros
District Number 86

Representative John Spiros
rep.spiros@legis.wisconsin.gov
<mailto:Rep.Spiros@legis.wisconsin.gov>
(608) 266-1182

Capitol 15 North, PO Box 8953

Staff:

Meagan Matthews, Erin Mellon

Senator Tammy Baldwin
District Outreach Contact:
Doug Hill

2100 Stewart Ave, Ste 250B
Wausau, Wi 54401

(715) 261-2611
doug_hill@baldwin.senate.gov

Senator Ron Johnson

District Outreach Contact:

Camille Solberg

219 Washington Ave Ste 100

Oshkosh, W| 54901

(920) 230-7250

camiile solberg@ronjohnson.senate.gov

US Representative Sean Duffy

District Qutreach Contact:
Sara Guild

208 Grand Ave

Wausau, W| 54401

(715} 298-9344
Sara.Guild@mail.house.gov






